
Activity and Club Contact Information
Our actions will ignite the genius and nurture the goodness within us all.

Activities Director Michael James mjames@cherrycreekschools.org

Activities Assistants Suzi Quaka squaka@cherrycreekschools.org
Shannon Rickards srickards@cherrycreekschools.org

Alternative Club Aaron Betcher abetcher@cherrycreekschools.org

Anime/Pop Culture Club Katie Cooper kcooper@cherrycreekschools.org

AP Human Geography Club Jay Bennish jbennish@cherrycreekschools.org

Asian Student Association Angela Adan aadan@cherrycreekschools.org

Bands Neil Guy nguy@cherrycreekschools.org
 
be kind. Campaign Tammy Johnson tjohnson41@cherrycreekschools.org

Black Student Alliance Darryl Hall dhall17@cherrycreekschools.org

CT-TV/Digital Media Lyndsie Riggs lriggs2@cherrycreekschools.org
CTHSToday.org

Chess Club Trevor Johnson tjohnson82@cherrycreekschools.org
 

Choirs Aaron Jaramillo ajaramillo13@cherrycreekschools.org

CT Gaming Club Ryan Monroe rmonroe@cherrycreekschools.org
Paul Whipple pwhipple@cherrycreekschools.org

Dance Mia Brown mbrown61@cherrycreekschools.org

DECA Jess Becker jbecker7@cherrycreekschools.org
Sara Mossman smossman@cherrycreekschools.org
Missie Schwartz mschwartz5@cherrycreekschools.org

Drama Club/Thespians Sara Oliver soliver3@cherrycreekschools.org

Esports Matt Flori mflori@cherrycreekschools.org

Ethnic Essence Darryl Hall dhall17@cherrycreekschools.org

F.B.L.A. Pam Neitzel pneitzel@cherrycreekschools.org
(Future Business Leaders of America) Tyler Smith tsmith13@cherrycreekschools.org

Fashion Club Missie Schwartz mschwartz5@cherrycreekschools.org

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) Jeff Buck jbuck@cherrycreekschools.org
Darryl Hall dhall17@cherrycreekschools.org
Tammi Traylor-Statewright ttraylorstatewright@cherrycreekschools.org

French Club Virginie Pied vpied@cherrycreekschools.org

G.S.A. Aaron Pennington apennington6@cherrycreekschools.org
(Gender & Sexuality Alliance) Megan Spellman mspellman2@cherrycreekschools.org

HOSA Ashley Nance anance@cherrycreekschools.org
(Future Health Professionals) Megan Yohn myohn@cherrycreekschools.org

IB Minority Club Courtney Hendricks chendricks3@cherrycreekschools.org
 

Improv Troupe Anna Austin aaustin9@cherrycreekschools.org
(Method to Madness) Nate Tapp ntapp3@cherrycreekschools.org

Investment Club Pam Neitzel pneitzel@cherrycreekschools.org

Latino Student Union Samuel Redwood sredwood@cherrycreekschools.org
Suzanna Rodriguez srodriguez@cherrycreekschools.org

Link Crew Jessica Bretzlauf jbretzlauf@cherrycreekschools.org
Lauren Hyclak lhyclak@cherrycreekschools.org
Ben Summers bsummers6@cherrycreekschools.org

Math Team Jessica Bretzlauf jbretzlauf@cherrycreekschools.org
Angela Gallagher agallagher6@cherrycreekschools.org

Mu Alpha Theta Jessica Bretzlauf jbretzlauf@cherrycreekschools.org
(Math Honor Society) Angela Gallagher agallagher6@cherrycreekschools.org

M.U.N. Ryan Monroe rmonroe@cherrycreekschools.org
  (Model United Nations)

MSA (Muslim Student Association) TBD
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Activity and Club Contact Information
Our actions will ignite the genius and nurture the goodness within us all.

NaNoWriMo Club Lauren Hyclak lhyclak@cherrycreekschools.org

National Art Honor Society Ashley Barr talcock@cherrycreekschools.org
Stephanie Swenson sswenson2@cherrycreekschools.org

National Honor Society Erin Campbell ecampbell5@cherrycreekschools.org
Trey Griffin lgriffin14@cherrycreekschools.org
Erica Lopez elopez32@cherrycreekschools.org

Orchestras Kyle Rupley krupley@cherrycreekschools.org
 

Pep Band/Drum Line Neil Guy nguy@cherrycreekschools.org

Ping Pong Club Paul Whipple pwhipple@cherrycreekschools.org
Kevin Wills-Keely kwillskeely@cherrycreekschools.org

Play and Musical (Main Stage Production) Sara Oliver soliver3@cherrycreekschools.org

Rotary Interact Club Hannah Andersen handersen@cherrycreekschools.org

Science Club Kaitlin Marler kmarler@cherrycreekschools.org

Science National Honor Society Trey Griffin lgriffin14@cherrycreekschools.org
Julie Scheffel jscheffel3@cherrycreekschools.org

Spanish Club Robert Pritchard rpritchard@cherrycreekschools.org

Special Olympics Meggin Mithuen mmithuen@cherrycreekschools.org
Peer Partners Club Joy Place-Kranefuss jplace-kranefus@cherrycreekschools.org

Speech & Debate Jason Wu jwu@cherrycreekschools.org
Melinda Emch memch@cherrycreekschools.org
Robert Pritchard rpritchard@cherrycreekschools.org

South Asian Student Association (SASA) Benn Kuemmerlin bkuemmerlin@cherrycreekschools.org

Star Wars Club Zachary Daubert zdaubert@cherrycreekschools.org

Student Leadership Meredith James mjames2@cherrycreekschools.org
Alan Martin amartin56@cherrycreekschools.org

Senior Class Sponsor Jenna Smigiel jsmigiel@cherrycreekschools.org
Junior Class Sponsor Cally Macosko-Jones cmacoskojones@cherrycreekschools.org
9th/10th Grade Sponsors Jeff Buck jbuck@cherrycreekschools.org

Jenny Lowy jlowy@cherrycreekschools.org

Studio Art Club Donnamarie Provenzano dprovenzano@cherrycreekschools.org

 T.S.A. (Technology Jared Merrill jmerrill2@cherrycreekschools.org
Student Association) Tony Muscatello amuscatello@cherrycreekschools.org

Ben Nuebel bnuebel@cherrycreekschools.org

Tech Crew Eric Paricio eparicio@cherrycreekschools.org

Theater Sara Oliver soliver3@cherrycreekschools.org

Trail Media Tina Barber cbarber5@cherrycreekschools.org
  CTTV & CTHSToday.org Lyndsie Riggs lriggs2@cherrycreekschools.org

Tri-M Music Honor Society Kyle Rupley krupley@cherrycreekschools.org

Ultimate Frisbee Club Eric Gutjahr egutjahr@cherrycreekschools.org

Writers Club Alissa Wills-Keely awillskeely@cherrycreekschools.org

Yearbook Tina Barber cbarber5@cherrycreekschools.org
cherokeetrailyearbook@gmail.com
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